NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

A8 0705 nsuszua

sHaniteing 1o 000000700500177 dninauiszuadania

sz 2 szl 2563

1101010101

1101010104

1101010112

1101020501

1101020601

1101020603

1101020604

1101030199

1102010101

1102050124

1105010105

1205010101

1205010103

1205020101

1205020103

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

RQuaaluile
QUNATBITFNI
WA
Quehnnads

a5 afioiaands
/el sums-Tualy.
/el sums-ueneiu.
Rurhn lufisedn
a/uTudu-luatly.

¢ @

AR5V N,
Jeranenas
01A15WN0 Y
Add. 9ININNOIAY
0IMIainau
AAE. DIANT AU,

. o
dlgnersng

o A Y
findlgnasne

. 5
aae. dalgnasie

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

46,485.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

290,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

284,000.00

(22,402.17)

658,900.00

(43,670.69)

159,900.00

0.00

(128,554.10)

12,436.00

0.00

3,888.00

5,040.00

3,848.00

147,466.93

0.00

0.00

28,121.00

147,466.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(12,436.00)

0.00

(8,888.00)

0.00

(3,848.00)

(147,466.93)

0.00

0.00

(23,126.00)

(147,466.93)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

51,525.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

290,800.00

4,995.00

0.00

0.00

284,000.00

(22,402.17)

658,900.00

(43,670.69)

159,900.00

0.00

(128,554.10)

Y
EROVISEZ T N
02 5UNAY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

A8 0705 nsuszua

sHaniteing 1o 000000700500177 dninauiszuadania

sz 2 szl 2563

1205060101

1205060102

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206080101

1206080103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1209010101

1209010103

1211010102

oms&an/alusey
Aad. 915 luszya
@ ‘o o
agdmmdninau
finagammainau
o Yo o
Aad agdamdninau
e
AgfumeIILEY
A AFAUNIIUNIHUE
o O
agden lapan
o o %
WnagHumn laman
aad AT P uban
AFNUNTITID
@ )
Aad AgiuNd1329
o ¢ N g
AgfumneuiuAes
WinAou DS
o O
Add AOVTIABT
Tilsunsunoua
Aera-Tusunsunoua

A
WANUIENINATN

3,881,105.00

(3,881,099.50)

80,200.00

0.00

(46,049.69)

882,500.00

(882,499.00)

58,100.00

0.00

(35,135.93)

30,709.00

(25,694.85)

397,675.20

0.00

(351,007.24)

30,000.00

(23,320.47)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,881,105.00

(3,881,099.50)

80,200.00

0.00

(46,049.69)

882,500.00

(882,499.00)

58,100.00

0.00

(35,135.93)

30,709.00

(25,694.85)

397,675.20

0.00

(351,007.24)

30,000.00

(23,320.47)

0.00

Y
EROVISEZ T N
02 5UNAY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

A8 0705 nsuszua

sHaniteing 1o 000000700500177 dninauiszuadania

sz 2 szl 2563

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040106

2105010102

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

3101010101

3102010101

3105010101

4201010109

4307010103

4307010105

4307010108

v
U MIN-NYUDN

5
sudum / luddy

P .
DU-HUIBNUSY

v

syl Inanaae

o w ¢ N
ludhdgaene
W/Htax-040.1A(53)
FUERATER T
a o E
Rusurhndu
a o A
Quilsgiuau
diniuaseriag
N Sua-AutuY
3/AgINAT.GNT
I/AGIAMAT. ALAN
NHUDINUII

o P

s/aluoyanadanh
TR-FUIUYAAINT

TR-5VIUAWTUIY

TR-3U9UNAN

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(450,480.00)

(290,800.00)

(46,485.00)

0.00

(5,000.00)

(844,996.33)

2,450,339.57

(2,190,034.68)

(100.00)

(69,185.00)

(11,915.21)

(27,012.00)

26,651.20

9,851.20

7,901.96

0.00

130,666.93

115.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,698.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(26,651.20)

(9,851.20)

(7,901.96)

0.00

(130,666.93)

(115.77)

0.00

0.00

(5,040.00)

(3,698.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(150.00)

(69,185.00)

(90,455.09)

(5,580.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(450,480.00)

(290,800.00)

(51,525.00)

0.00

(5,000.00)

(844,996.33)

2,450,339.57

(2,190,034.68)

(250.00)

(138,370.00)

(102,370.30)

(32,592.00)

Y
EROVISEZ T N

02 5UNAY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

A8 0705 nsuszua

sHaniteing 1o 000000700500177 dninauiszuadania

sz 2 szl 2563

4308010101

4308010105

5101010115

5101010116

5101020106

5101020108

5101030101

5101030205

5101040204

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

5104010110

5104010112

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020106

TR-A30.5URUUON
TR-USuRUnARY
AMADLUNUNULTIFNT
[umAsoTn
Quaunuila-Rel
ANV
Juanemsinymnas
MINVI-UDN-TN.5]
MINBNINNYUIN-TT
e

audodes

MANN
arvAunanieluln,
0 5o
ALFOINE
A/AMNIVTMI-NBUBN
—

mlwvh

. B
anlszaihginnana
mInsawn

MApA15& INTANUIAY

(10,080.00)

0.00

66,260.00

2,925.00

2,828.00

0.00

26,529.00

483.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,362.38

780.03

789.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

66,260.00

2,925.00

2,828.00

20,700.00

3,675.00

1,565.00

340.00

4,480.00

11,200.00

7,146.00

9,851.20

16,800.00

4,477.19

556.40

1,247.30

1,605.00

0.00

(5,040.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(10,080.00)

(5,040.00)

132,520.00

5,850.00

5,656.00

20,700.00

30,204.00

2,048.00

340.00

4,480.00

11,200.00

7,146.00

9,851.20

16,800.00

9,839.57

1,336.43

2,037.10

1,605.00

Y
EROVISEZ T N
02 5UNAY 2562



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

A8 0705 nsuszua

sHaniteing 1o 000000700500177 dninauiszuadania

sz 2 szl 2563

5104020107 S lsudie 0.00 871.00 0.00 871.00
5105010101  AdoN-01A15 2,405.46 0.00 0.00 2,405.46
5105010103 ANADN-DIATAIA. 5,580.85 0.00 0.00 5,580.85
5105010107 Andeu-aailgna 903.07 0.00 0.00 903.07
5105010109  AAOY-A.VA. 741.19 0.00 0.00 741.19
5105010115 audou-a.lawan 477.70 0.00 0.00 477.70
5105010123  Audew-n.d159 138.74 0.00 0.00 138.74
5105010127  Adou-n.AoNA 2,999.04 0.00 0.00 2,999.04
5105010148  §iAs1MUIL-software 424.83 0.00 0.00 424.83
5200010112 T/EHNRUaAAL 0.00 3,698.00 0.00 3,698.00
5210010102 TE-Toudulnasn, 0.00 5,040.00 0.00 5,040.00
5210010103 T/E-Towus/am/maliun. 100.00 150.00 0.00 250.00
5210010105  T/E-USuRurhnags 10,080.00 0.00 0.00 10,080.00
6201010101  7in Quehnada 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TWMUNIY 0700500177 0.00 697,567.01 (697,567.01) 0.00

Y
EROVISEZ T N
02 5UNAY 2562



